DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
140W LED. Replacement for
Watchman HID up to 400W.
WARDEN LED
LED Flood Light
W

support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PRODUCT TYPE COLOUR TEMP OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
WDN 140 140W CWT Cool White NOP Extra Wide Optics MP Mains Powered
WWT Warm White MEDIUM Medium Optics
NARROW Narrow Optics
OVAL Oval Optics
WDN   -   140   -   CWT   -   MEDIUM   -   MP
COLOUR TEMPPRODUCT TYPE OPTICS SUPPLY OPTION
WIRING DIAGRAM
-
+
N
 E
 L
N
L
-
+
230 VAC (Not Included)
Cable from Luminaire
WDN-140 ILLUMINANCE AT DISTANCE
OVAL Beam Optics 40° x 18°
WDN
5m 1958
10m 489
15m 218
20m 122
25m 78
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
MEDIUM Beam Optics 36°
Polar Distribution
WDN
5m 1265
10m 316
15m 141
20m 79
25m 51
Ec at Centre (Lux)
NOP Extra Wide Optics
WDN
5m 210
10m 52
15m 23
20m 13
25m 8
Ec at Centre (Lux)
Polar Distribution
*Generally used for illumination below 3m
NARROW Beam Optics 12°
Polar Distribution
WDN
5m 10280
10m 2570
15m 1142
20m 643
25m 411
Ec at Centre (Lux)
U-BOLT MOUNTING KIT3 (OPTIONAL EXTRA)
110.50mm
94mm 38mm